Business2 Hand Dryer
I N S T R U C T I O N  M A N U A L
High Speed
JetDryer Business2 instructions_Oct15_Layout 1  18/07/2016  1:30 pm  Page 1
Operating Instructions and Parts Manual
Surface Mounted High Speed Hand Dryer
Item Category Performance Data
Operating Voltage

19 Switch bu
20 USB port
Business2
JetDryer Business2 instructions_Oct15_Layout 1  18/07/2016  1:30 pm  Page 6
Operating Instructions and Parts Manual
Surface Mounted High Speed Hand Dryer
Parts List
Warranty
Key Description Product Code
1 Cover    HD-BB7023159-01
2 Fan house cover HD-BB7023159-02
3 LED light HD-BB7023159-03
4 Fan house cover HD-BB7023159-04
5 Air outlet HD-BB7023159-05
6 Eradiating screen HD-BB7023159-06
7 Left side board HD-BB7023159-07
8 Incept screen HD-BB7023159-08
9 Lighting screen HD-BB7023159-09
10 Air outlet HD-BB7023159-10
11 Door of power switch HD-BB7023159-11
12 Fan house cover HD-BB7023159-12
13 Display screen ornament HD-BB7023159-13
14 Sensor light PCB HD-BB7023159-14
15 Sensor PCB module HD-BB7023159-15
16 HD-BB7023159-16
17 Lighting PCB module
Left fixer
Right fixer
1 year warranty
HD-BB7023159-17
18 Fan house cover HD-BB7023159-18
19 Switch button HD-BB7023159-19
20 USB port HD-BB7023159-20
Key Description Product Code
21 Bracket HD-BB7023159-21
22 Big pothook HD-BB7023159-22
23 Fixing board HD-BB7023159-23
24 Small pothook HD-BB7023159-24
25 PP seal board HD-BB7023159-25
26 HD-BB7023159-26
27 Connector HD-BB7023159-27
28 Base plate HD-BB7023159-28
29 Hose HD-BB7023159-29
30 Motor PCB HD-BB7023159-30
31 Right side board HD-BB7023159-31
32 Filter HD-BB7023159-32
33 Water tank HD-BB7023159-33
34 Lock HD-BB7023159-34
35 Heater HD-BB7023159-35
36 Passage HD-BB7023159-36
37 Motor cover HD-BB7023159-37
38 Fan house module HD-BB7023159-38
39 Motor bracket HD-BB7023159-39
40 Motor module HD-BB7023159-40
Business2
JetDryer Business2 instructions_Oct15_Layout 1  18/07/2016  1:30 pm  Page 7
JetDryer Business2 instructions_Oct15_Layout 1  18/07/2016  1:30 pm  Page 8